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Ruxolitinib phosphate
Ruxolitinib phosphate
Tegafur-uracil
Temozolomide
Temozolomide
Temozolomide
Temozolomide
Topotecan hydrochloride
Topotecan hydrochloride
Topotecan hydrochloride
Trastuzumab
Trastuzumab
Trastuzumab emtansine
Trastuzumab emtansine
Vinorelbine tartrate
Vinorelbine tartrate
Vinorelbine tartrate
Vinorelbine tartrate
Axitinib

Axitinib

Bendamustine hydrochloride
Bendamustine hydrochloride
Busulfan

Carmustine
Chlorambucil
Clofarabine

Cytarabine

Cytarabine

Cytarabine

Cytarabine

Cytarabine

Cytarabine

Dacarbazine
Dacarbazine
Dacarbazine

Idarubicin hydrochloride

|dartpicin hydrochioride
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tab 20 mg

tab 5 mg

cap 100 + 224 mg
cap 100 mg

cap 250 mg

cap 5 mg

cap 20 mg

cap 0.25 mg

cap 1 mg

sterile pwdr 4 mg/vial
sterile pwdr 150 mg
sterile pwdr 440 mg
sterile pwdr 100 mg
sterile pwdr 160 mg
cap 20 mg

cap 30 mg

sterile sol 10 mg/1 ml
sterile sol 50 mg/5 ml
tab 1 mg

tab 5 mg

sterile pwdr 25 mg
sterile pwdr 100 mg
sterile sol 6 mg/1 ml (20 ml)
sterile pwdr 100 mg
tab 2 mg

sterile sol 20 mg/ 20ml
sterile sol 1 g/10 mi
sterile sol 100 mg/1ml
sterile sol 100 mg/5 mi
sterile sol 2 g/20 ml
sterile sol 500 mg/25 ml
sterile sol 500 mg/5 ml
sterile pwdr 100 mg
sterile pwdr 200 mg
sterile pwdr 500 mg
sterile sol 5 mg/5 ml
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1 lquaa
1 lm

1l

1 lauaen
1 louan
1%uea
1 lauea
1dim

1 luae
1 ouaa
1 lauea
1lauea
1 luaa
1 lauas
1 Tuee
1 Tauea
1 Tauea
1 luea
1luea
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2,319.23
1,169.61
56.00
2,033.00
4,494.00
107.00
428.00
224.70
898.80
13,775.18
15,340.59
44,999.92
62,595.00
101,115.00
3,317.00
4,815.00
1,980.00
7,944.75
476.62
2,383.12
2,421.41
9,234.10
9,662.10
30,816.00
13.70
57,678.02
802.50
128.40
128.40

1 ,700.60
508.25
508.25
1,245.21
2,371.84
6,226.02
3,150.13
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